
Executive Committee
	Chair
	Lisa Hahn

248.424.7059
	Oakland County Health Division

hahnl@oakgov.com

	Chair-Elect
	Lisa Letts
269.673.5411
	Allegan County Health Department
lletts@allegancounty.org

	Past Chair
	Jane Nickert
734.544.9735
	Washtenaw County Health Department

nickertj@ewashtenaw.org

	Secretary
	Crystal Hepburn
313.876.4223
	Detroit Health Department
hepburnc@detroitmi.gov

	Treasurer
	Liz King
810.987.5300
	St. Clair County Health Department
eking@stclaircounty.org

	Parliamentarian
	Tawnya Simon
989.758.3667
	Saginaw County Health Deparment
tsimon@saginawcounty.com

	Members-At-Large
	2 year Terms
	

	FY 18/19 thru 19/20
	Anne Young

231.876.845
	 DHD # 10 

ayoung@dhd10.org

	
	Michele Klein

231.256.0210
	 Benzie-Leelanau Dist. Health Dept.
mklein@bldhd.org

	FY 19/20 thru 20/21
	Angela Aldrich
517.768.2129
	Jackson County Health Department
aaldrich@mi.jackson.mi.us

	
	Kimberly Sutter
989.343.1808
	DHD # 2
ksutter@dhd2.org


NAF Committees 
Awards
  Andrea Tabor


Mid-Michigan
Bylaws (odd years)
  Lisa Hahn

            Oakland
 

Education/Orientation
 Anne Young, Deidre Reed

            DHD #10, Lenawee
Nominating                              Deidre Reed  

            Lenawee
Strategic Planning
 Jane Nickert                                                  Washtenaw
NAF Representatives
COMON
  Crystal Hepburn

            Detroit 
Nurse Action-Practice Team    Anne Young


DHD #10
Nurse Family Partnership 
  JoAnn Hoganson 


Kent

MCMCH
  Jane Nickert


Washtenaw

MIHEIC                                    Lisa Hahn


Mid-Michigan, Oakland          
MALPH Committees
MPPHC-Premier Conference
  Deidre Reed, Andrea Tabor


Lenawee, Mid-Michigan
(one representative must have BSN or higher)
MDHHS Committees

CSHCS Advisory
  Jane Nickert


Washtenaw
Family Planning
  Mary MacInnes, Kristi Villalobos

Midland, Tuscola
MACI
  Margaret Sturgis (Feb, May, Aug, Dec)

Ottawa

MIHP
  Dawn Dotson, Angela Aldrich

Ottawa, Jackson

MPHA Academic/Practice Partners    S Bryant, JoAnn Hoganson     

Central MI, Kent
Body Art                                   Dawn Dotson 


Ottawa 

Nurse Administrators Forum


2019-2020 Officers / Committees








08.16.19

